CHAIRMAN NORTH DUMDUM MUNICIPALITY 
AT BORO FINGA UNDER BIDHANNAGAR-II 
DIVISION 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

a 

Eligibility criteria for participation in the tender 

Corporate ldentity No. (CIN): U40109WB2007SGCI13473 

C 

years or 

Estimated Cost 
(Rs) 

3801812.26 
(Thirty Eight 
Lakh One 
Thousand 
Eight Hundred 
Twelve and 
twenty six 
paisa only) 

Earnest 
Money 
(Rs.) 

76036.00 
(Seventy 
Six 
Thousand 
Thirty Six 
Only) 

No mobilization / secured advance will be allowed. 

Date & Time schedule: 

Regd. Office of WBSEDCL: 
Vidyut Bhavan, Block -DJ. 
Sector - II, Bidhannagar, 

Kolkata- 700 091. 
Website:www.wbsedcl.in 

Period of 
Completion 
after 
issuance